
DELEGATES
NEIGHBORHOOD DELEGATE E-MAIL ALTERNATE
Alora Natalie Marcus alora@talegatoday.com Ray Akhavan
Alta Michael Fleming alta@talegatoday.com
Amalfi Robert van Dijk amalfi@talegatoday.com
Bella Vista Mike Vogel bellavista@talegatoday.com
Cantabria Sofia Fligiel cantabria@talegatoday.com
Caprizi Alfonso Franklin caprizi@talegatoday.com Anisha Chollangi
Careyes Jim Schraith careyes@talegatoday.com
Carillon Danielle Snyder carillon@talegatoday.com Debra Bradley 
Carmel Steven Dutton carmel@talegatoday.com Ray Russomano 
Catania Natalie Hill catania@talegatoday.com
Cazadero Mark Earnest cazadero@talegatoday.com
Escala Michael Makos escala@talegatoday.com
Farralon Dennis Benjamin farralon@talegatoday.com Pamela Deavours
Lucia & Altura Carol McAlpin lucia.altura@talegatoday.com
Mendocino Management mendocino@talegatoday.com
Mirador Paul Jansen mirador@talegatoday.com
Miraleste Simone Winters miraleste@talegatoday.com Mike Zaret
Montellano Melissa McCready montellano@talegatoday.com
Monterey Wayne Atkins  monterey@talegatoday.com Elizabeth Dawson
Pacifica Frank Meinhold pacifica@talegatoday.com
Pacifica Summit Anna Sturge pacificasummit@talegatoday.com Willis Frick
Pinnacle Management pinnacle@talegatoday.com
Portofino Devin Ernst portofino@talegatoday.com
Portomarin Andrew Chatham portomarin@talegatoday.com
Ravenna Vince Laman ravenna@talegatoday.com Josh Hansen
Sabella Chris Deamos sabella@talegatoday.com
San Lucar Brandon Marano sanlucar@talegatoday.com
San Rafael sanrafael@talegatoday.com Ed Thomas
Sansol Donald Reish sansol@talegatoday.com
Seaside David Lee seaside@talegatoday.com Jay Friedman
Solana Mary Rampone solana@talegatoday.com Craig Carlson
Stella Mare stellamare@talegatoday.com John Hazeltine
Terra Linda Barry Wrenn terralinda@talegatoday.com
The Gallery Marianne Houston thegallery@talegatoday.com Sheila Forchtner
The Village John Nicolosi thevillage@talegatoday.com Jurgen Stiefel
Trinidad Jeff Kurtzer trinidad@talegatoday.com
Verano verano@talegatoday.com
Vittoria Mark Song vittoria@talegatoday.com Judi Harris 
Vizcaya vizcaya@talegatoday.com
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